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200001210000
22371

01/21/2000
09:27:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRING,
JEREMI L

200002100000
42981

02/10/2000
10:55:40

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER,
TRUSSELL

200003170000
85241

03/17/2000
09:55:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRUTCHFIELD
, THOMAS

200003170000
85231

03/17/2000
09:55:17

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, STEVE
L

200006060001
87451

06/06/2000
01:02:08

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
JEREMY

200006290002
17131

06/29/2000
09:44:10

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIDDAUGH,
BENNIE

200007270002
52011

07/27/2000
10:51:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ECHOLS,
SONYA D

200007170002
38761

07/17/2000
10:30:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, RONALD
W

200008160002
79991

08/16/2000
10:30:09

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRUTCHFIELD
, TOM

200008080002
67851

08/08/2000
09:27:21

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRING,
BRANDON

200009060003
06441

09/06/2000
09:51:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COXWELL,
MICHELLE H

200010310003
77091

10/31/2000
09:24:54

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTTERWORT
H, ROBERT E

200010190003
62761

10/19/2000
08:22:25

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
DENNIS W

200002100000
42971

02/10/2000
10:55:39

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
MICHAEL
LYNN



200003220000
89681

03/22/2000
09:38:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BATES,
WALLACE L

200004110001
19181

04/11/2000
11:23:44

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REID, CARL R

200005260001
72441

05/26/2000
09:47:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FINLEY, LINDA

200006200002
05761

06/20/2000
10:27:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCMINN, KERI

200009120003
13231

09/12/2000
08:46:33

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOSS, JUDITH
M

200009180003
25281

09/18/2000
11:02:37

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STUMAN,
TANA L

200010020003
45691

10/02/2000
10:41:14

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLEE,
CHESTER

200011140003
94301

11/14/2000
10:38:37

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TYSON,
JENNY R

200011140003
94191

11/14/2000
10:23:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAUGH,
PATRICK
SHANE


