Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001210000 22371	01/21/2000 09:27:57	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRING, JEREMI L						2 осольного
200002100000 12981	02/10/2000 10:55:40	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARPER, TRUSSELL						
200003170000 85241	03/17/2000 09:55:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRUTCHFIELD , THOMAS						
200003170000 35231	03/17/2000 09:55:17	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, STEVE L						
200006060001 37451	06/06/2000 01:02:08	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, JEREMY						
200006290002 17131	06/29/2000 09:44:10	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIDDAUGH, BENNIE						
200007270002 52011	07/27/2000 10:51:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ECHOLS, SONYA D						
200007170002 38761	07/17/2000 10:30:30	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, RONALD						
200008160002 79991	08/16/2000 10:30:09	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRUTCHFIELD , TOM						
200008080002 37851	08/08/2000 09:27:21	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRING, BRANDON						
200009060003 06441	09/06/2000 09:51:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COXWELL, MICHELLE H						
200010310003 17091	10/31/2000 09:24:54	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUTTERWORT H, ROBERT E						
00010190003 2761	10/19/2000 08:22:25	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, DENNIS W						
200002100000 42971	02/10/2000 10:55:39	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, MICHAEL LYNN						

200003220000 89681	03/22/2000 09:38:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BATES, WALLACE L			
200004110001 19181	04/11/2000 11:23:44	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REID, CARL R			
200005260001 72441	05/26/2000 09:47:30	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FINLEY, LINDA			
200006200002 05761	06/20/2000 10:27:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCMINN, KERI			
200009120003 13231	09/12/2000 08:46:33	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOSS, JUDITH M			
200009180003 25281	09/18/2000 11:02:37	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STUMAN, TANA L			
200010020003 45691	10/02/2000 10:41:14	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLEE, CHESTER			
200011140003 94301	11/14/2000 10:38:37	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TYSON, JENNY R			
200011140003 94191	11/14/2000 10:23:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAUGH, PATRICK SHANE			